
Date Start Len Board Component Component Title Level
Thu 12 May AM 01:30 NCFE TACDC Child Development and Care L1L2/B
Thu 12 May AM 01:30 Edexcel/Pearson BTVV9 IT Effective Digital Working Practices L1L2/B
Mon 16 May AM AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ GCSE/9FC
Mon 16 May AM AQA 8062/15 Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam GCSE/9FC
Tue 17 May AM 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC
Tue 17 May AM 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H GCSE/9DA
Tue 17 May AM 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F GCSE/9DA
Tue 17 May PM 01:00 Edexcel/Pearson FXH47 Music: The Music Industry L1L2/B
Wed 18 May AM 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE/9FC
Thu 19 May AM 01:15 Edexcel/Pearson 1HIA 10 History Crime & Punishment GCSE/9FC
Thu 19 May PM 01:45 AQA 8261/W Drama Written Paper GCSE/9FC
Fri 20 May AM 01:30 Edexcel/Pearson 1MA1 1F Maths Non Calculator [F] GCSE/9FC
Fri 20 May AM 01:30 Edexcel/Pearson 1MA1 1H Maths Non Calculator [H] GCSE/9FC
Fri 20 May PM 00:45 Edexcel/Pearson 1CN0 1H Chinese Listening [H] GCSE/9FC
Fri 20 May PM 01:05 Edexcel/Pearson 1CN0 3H Chinese Reading [H] GCSE/9FC
Mon 23 May AM 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 GCSE/9FC
Tue 24 May AM 00:35 Edexcel/Pearson 1FR0 1F French Listening [F] GCSE/9FC
Tue 24 May AM 00:45 Edexcel/Pearson 1FR0 3F French Reading [F] GCSE/9FC
Tue 24 May AM 00:45 Edexcel/Pearson 1FR0 1H French Listening [H] GCSE/9FC
Tue 24 May AM 01:00 Edexcel/Pearson 1FR0 3H French Reading [H] GCSE/9FC
Wed 25 May AM 00:50 AQA 8702/1P Eng Lit Paper 1-Poetry Anthology GCSE/9FC
Wed 25 May AM 00:50 AQA 8702/1M Eng Lit Paper 1-Modern Prose/Drama GCSE/9FC
Wed 25 May PM 01:30 WJEC C680U10-1 Media Studies COMP1 Exploring Media GCSE/9FC
Thu 26 May AM 00:35 Edexcel/Pearson 1SP0 1F Spanish Listening [F] GCSE/9FC
Thu 26 May AM 00:45 Edexcel/Pearson 1SP0 3F Spanish Reading [F] GCSE/9FC
Thu 26 May AM 00:45 Edexcel/Pearson 1SP0 1H Spanish Listening [H] GCSE/9FC
Thu 26 May AM 01:00 Edexcel/Pearson 1SP0 3H Spanish Reading [H] GCSE/9FC
Thu 26 May PM 01:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text GCSE/9FC
Fri 27 May AM 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC
Fri 27 May AM 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H GCSE/9DA
Fri 27 May AM 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F GCSE/9DA
Mon 06 Jun AM 01:25 Edexcel/Pearson 1CN0 4H Chinese Writing [H] GCSE/9FC
Tue 07 Jun AM 01:30 Edexcel/Pearson 1MA1 2F Maths Calculator [F] GCSE/9FC
Tue 07 Jun AM 01:30 Edexcel/Pearson 1MA1 2H Maths Calculator [H] GCSE/9FC
Tue 07 Jun PM 01:15 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
Wed 08 Jun AM 01:45 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
Thu 09 Jun AM 01:20 Edexcel/Pearson 1HIA 31 History Weimar & Nazi Germany GCSE/9FC
Thu 09 Jun PM 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC
Thu 09 Jun PM 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H GCSE/9DA
Thu 09 Jun PM 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F GCSE/9DA
Fri 10 Jun AM 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
Mon 13 Jun AM 01:30 Edexcel/Pearson 1MA1 3F Maths Calculator [F] GCSE/9FC
Mon 13 Jun AM 01:30 Edexcel/Pearson 1MA1 3H Maths Calculator [H] GCSE/9FC
Tue 14 Jun AM 01:00 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 GCSE/9FC
Tue 14 Jun PM 01:30 WJEC C680U20-1 Media Studies COMP2 Understanding Media GCSE/9FC
Wed 15 Jun AM 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC
Wed 15 Jun AM 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H GCSE/9DA
Wed 15 Jun AM 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F GCSE/9DA
Wed 15 Jun PM 02:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper GCSE/9FC
Wed 15 Jun PM 00:45 Edexcel/Pearson 1RU0 1H Russian Listening [H] GCSE/9FC
Wed 15 Jun PM 01:05 Edexcel/Pearson 1RU0 3H Russian Reading [H] GCSE/9FC
Thu 16 Jun AM 00:55 Edexcel/Pearson 1HIA B4 History Early Elizabethan GCSE/9FC
Thu 16 Jun AM 01:15 WJEC 97820001 Retail Business Unit 2: Written L1L2/B
Thu 16 Jun PM 01:15 Edexcel/Pearson 1FR0 4F French Writing [F] GCSE/9FC
Thu 16 Jun PM 01:20 Edexcel/Pearson 1FR0 4H French Writing [H] GCSE/9FC
Fri 17 Jun AM 01:15 Edexcel/Pearson 1SP0 4F Spanish Writing [F] GCSE/9FC

01:45



Fri 17 Jun AM 01:20 Edexcel/Pearson 1SP0 4H Spanish Writing [H] GCSE/9FC
Fri 17 Jun PM 00:45 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
Fri 17 Jun PM 01:00 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
Mon 20 Jun AM 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC
Mon 20 Jun AM 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H GCSE/9DA
Mon 20 Jun AM 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F GCSE/9DA
Mon 20 Jun PM 01:45 WJEC C560UA0-1 Foodprp & Ntrition COMP1 Written Princ GCSE/9FC
Tue 21 Jun PM 01:30 WJEC 5569UB0-1 Hospitality & Catering Unit 1: Paper L1L2/B
Thu 23 Jun AM 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC
Thu 23 Jun AM 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H GCSE/9DA
Thu 23 Jun AM 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F GCSE/9DA
Mon 27 Jun AM 01:20 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
Tue 28 Jun AM 01:25 Edexcel/Pearson 1RU0 4H Russian Writing [H] GCSE/9FC
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